'. WELCOME TO THE
WIRTSHAUS ZUM TURKENTURM

MENU




SNACKS

Schnitzel Roll
Allergen group: A C

Goulasch
Allergen group: A L

Frankfurter with mustard
Allergen group: A M

Ham & Eggs ham & three eggs
Allergen group: C

Toast ham-cheese-toast or cheese-toast
Allergen group: A F G

All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

€ 7,00
€ 11,00
€ 4,80
€ 7,50
€ 4,30
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SOUP SPECIALITIES

Noodle soup
Allergen group: A C G

Frittata soup
Allergen group: A C G

Liver dumpling soup
Allergen group: A CGL M

Goulasch soup

original Hungarian, hot and ,fiery” on request

Allergen group: A L
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All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

3,90

3,90

3,90

5,70



VARIATIONS OF CORDON BLEU

Cordon bleu TRADITIONELL € 14,80
filled with ham and cheese;

served with salad

Allergen group: A C G
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"

Cordon bleu PANNONISCH € 14,80
filled with bacon, onion, peppers and cheese;
served with salad

Allergen group: A C G
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"

Cordon bleu STEIRISCH € 14,80

filled with bacon and cheese - in pumpkin seed crumb breading:
served with salad

Allergen group: A C G
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"

Cordon bleu SEEWINKLER € 14,80

filled with ham & cheese, tomatoes and garlic
as well as chili seasoning for spiciness; served with salad

Allergen group: A C G
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"

All prices include service & taxes Page 3
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VARIATIONEN VOM CORDON BLEU

Cordon bleu RUSSISCH

filled with bacon, cheese, horseradish and gherkins;
served with salad

Allergen group: A C G
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"

Cordon bleu BAUERN

filled with bacon, cheese, mustard and fried onion;
served with salad

Allergen group: A C G M
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"
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Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

€ 14,80

€ 14,80



FRIED DISHES

Wiener Schnitzel of prok, fried

served with salad

Allergen group: A C
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,Side dishes & salads”

Wiener Schnitzel of chicken, fried
served with salad

Allergen group: A C
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,,Side dishes & salads”

Sur-Schnitzel of pork, fried
served with salad

Allergen group: A C
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,,Side dishes & salads”

Baked Blunz'n

with warm coleslaw and bacon pieces

Allergen group: A C
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,Side dishes & salads”

Fried Cheese

with cranberries
Allergen group: A C G

All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

€ 12,80

€ 13,80

€ 12,80

€ 11,50

€ 9,00
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TRADITIONAL HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Onion Roast Beef with fried potatoes
Allergen group: A L

Grilled Chop

two pieces, with herb butter, vegetables, and fried potatoes
Herb butter -> Allergen group: G

Pannonian Skewer from the grill

juicy pieces of pork loin, bell pepper, onion, and bacon;
served with fried potatoes, mustard & ketchup

Mustard -> Allergen group: M
Ketchup -> Allergen group: O

Cevapcici
with French fries, onion, mustard & ketchup

Allergen group: A C M
Mustard -> Allergen group: M
Ketchup -> Allergen group: O

Home-Made Vegetable Patties

with salad and tartar sauce

Allergen group: A C G L
tartar sauce -> Allergen group: C M O
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,, Side dishes & salads”

Page 6 All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

€ 17,90

€ 15,90

€ 15,90

€ 11,50

€ 11,50



TRADITIONAL HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Jager-Schnitzel with rice
Natural pork schnitzel in mushroom and bacon cream sauce
Allergen group: A G L

Puszta-Schnitzel with letcho, rice and pepperoni
Allergen group: L

Fitness Plate Salad with Baked Chicken Strips

Allergen group: A C
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,Side dishes & salads”

All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

€ 13,50

€ 13,50

€ 11,50
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FISH

Fogosch "Burgenland" € 18,50
Grilled zander with herb butter,
Fried potatoes and tartar sauce

Fish -> Allergen group: A D
Herb butter -> Allergen group: G
Tartar sauce -> Allergen group: C M O

Baked Zander € 18,50
with tartar sauce and mixed salad

Fish -> Allergen group: A C D
Tartar sauce -> Allergen group: C M O
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,Side dishes & salads”

Page 8 All prices include service & taxes
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GAME

We will be happy to inform you about the current offer !

Dish of game € 17,50

All prices include service & taxes Page 9
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FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

Pumuckl Feast € 8,70

Pork schnitzel with French fries
Allergen group: A C

Biene Maja Sausages (@S 7Y € 8,70
_ _ = VA
Frankfurt sausages with French fries e ‘))

Allergen group: A

Junior Fitness-Plate € 8,70
Fried chicken strips on a small salad plate

Allergen group: A C
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page ,,Side dishes & salads”

Power-Plate € 8,70
Fried chicken strips with French fries

Allergen group: A C

Page 10 All prices include service & taxes
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SIDE DISHES & SALADS ACCORDING TO SEASON

French fries
Allergen group: -

Fried potatoes
Allergen group: -

Rice
Allergen group: -

Mixed salad as a side dish

Mixed salad plate

Pumpkin seed oil, portion
Allergen group: -

Potato salad -> Allergen group: M
Dressing: Yoghurt -> Allergen group: G M O
Dressing: Vinegar & Oil -> Allergen group: -

Ketchup -> Allergen group: O
Mayonnaise -> Allergen group: C M O
Mustard -> Allergen group: M

Sweet mustard -> Allergen group: M
Sauce Tatar -> Allergen group: C M O
Herb butter -> Allergen group: G

All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

4,20

4,20

4,20

4,70

6,90

2,50
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SWEETS & ICE CREAM

Balasn  Our speciality !

grated apples with cinnamon and sugar, baked in a fine dough shell

We recommend our award-winning Beerenauslese.
Allergen group: A C G

Milchrahmstrudel

homemade according to old tradition
Allergen group: A C G

Curd cheese dumplings in fruit sauce with whipped cream

Homemade dumplings according to grandma's recipe.
Allergen group: A C G

Jam Palatschinken

Austrian Pancakes with jam, 2 pieces
Allergen group: A C G

Ice Palatschinken
with 2 scoops of ice cream and whipped cream, garnished
Allergen group: A C G H

Page 12 All prices include service & taxes
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5,70

5,70

5,70

5,70

7,70



BREAD & PASTRIES

Bread 1 Piece
Allergen group: A F

Semmel 1 Piece
Allergen group: A

Toast -> Allergen group: A F G

All prices include service & taxes
Allergen-Info: Menu / Sheet 3

€ 0,90
€ 1,10
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