WELCOME TO THE WIRTSHAUS ZUM TÜRKENTURM

MENU



SNACKS

Schnitzel Roll	€	7,00
Allergen group: A C		
Goulasch	€	11,00
Allergen group: A L		
Frankfurter with mustard	€	4,80
Allergen group: A M		
Ham & Eggs ham & three eggs	€.	7,50
Allergen group: C	Ū	,,50
Teach have shown toost an above toost	_	4.20
Toast ham-cheese-toast or cheese-toast	€	4,30
Allergen group: A F G		

SOUP SPECIALITIES

Noodle soup	€	3,90
Allergen group: A C G		
Frittata soup	€	3,90
Allergen group: A C G		
Liver dumpling soup	€	3,90
Allergen group: A C G L M		
Goulasch soup	€	5,70
original Hungarian, hot and "fiery" on request		,
Allergen group: A L		

VARIATIONS OF CORDON BLEU

Allergen group: A C G

€ 14,80 Cordon bleu TRADITIONELL filled with ham and cheese; served with salad Allergen group: A C G Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads" € 14,80 Cordon bleu PANNONISCH filled with bacon, onion, peppers and cheese; served with salad Allergen group: A C G Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads" Cordon bleu STEIRISCH € 14,80 filled with bacon and cheese - in pumpkin seed crumb breading: served with salad Allergen group: A C G Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads" Cordon bleu SEEWINKLER € 14,80 filled with ham & cheese, tomatoes and garlic as well as chili seasoning for spiciness; served with salad

VARIATIONEN VOM CORDON BLEU

Cordon bleu RUSSISCH

€ 14,80

filled with bacon, cheese, horseradish and gherkins; served with salad

Allergen group: A C G

Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"

Cordon bleu BAUERN

€ 14,80

filled with bacon, cheese, mustard and fried onion; served with salad

Allergen group: A C G M

FRIED DISHES

Wiener Schnitzel of prok, fried	€ 12,80
served with salad	
Allergen group: A C Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"	
Wiener Schnitzel of chicken, fried	€ 13,80
served with salad	ŕ
Allergen group: A C	
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"	
Sur-Schnitzel of pork, fried	€ 12,80
served with salad	0 12,00
Allergen group: A C	
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"	
Baked Blunz´n	€ 11,50
	€ 11,50
with warm coleslaw and bacon pieces	
Allergen group: A C Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"	
	6 000
Fried Cheese	€ 9,00
with cranberries	
Allergen group: A C G	

TRADITIONAL HOUSE SPECIALTIES

€ 17,90 Onion Roast Beef with fried potatoes Allergen group: A L **Grilled Chop** € 15,90 two pieces, with herb butter, vegetables, and fried potatoes Herb butter -> Allergen group: G Pannonian Skewer from the grill € 15,90 juicy pieces of pork loin, bell pepper, onion, and bacon; served with fried potatoes, mustard & ketchup Mustard -> Allergen group: M Ketchup -> Allergen group: O € 11,50 Cevapcici with French fries, onion, mustard & ketchup Allergen group: A C M Mustard -> Allergen group: M Ketchup -> Allergen group: O Home-Made Vegetable Patties € 11,50 with salad and tartar sauce Allergen group: A C G L tartar sauce -> Allergen group: C M O

TRADITIONAL HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Jäger-Schnitzel with rice	€ 13,50
Natural pork schnitzel in mushroom and bacon cream sauce	
Allergen group: A G L	
Dueste Coheitzel	C 13 FO
Puszta-Schnitzel with letcho, rice and pepperoni	€ 13,50
Allergen group: L	
Fitness Plate Salad with Baked Chicken Strips	€ 11,50
Allergen group: A C	
Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads"	

FISH

Fogosch "Burgenland"

€ 18,50

Grilled zander with herb butter, Fried potatoes and tartar sauce

Fish -> Allergen group: A D Herb butter -> Allergen group: G

Tartar sauce -> Allergen group: C M O

Baked Zander € 18,50

with tartar sauce and mixed salad

Fish -> Allergen group: A C D

Tartar sauce -> Allergen group: C M O

GAME

We will be happy to inform you about the current offer!

Dish of game € 17,50

FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

Pumuckl Feast 8,70 € Pork schnitzel with French fries Allergen group: A C Biene Maja Sausages € 8,70 Frankfurt sausages with French fries Allergen group: A Junior Fitness-Plate 8,70 € Fried chicken strips on a small salad plate Allergen group: A C Allergen group for salad & dressing > see page "Side dishes & salads" Power-Plate 8,70 Fried chicken strips with French fries Allergen group: A C

SIDE DISHES & SALADS ACCORDING TO SEASON

French fries Allergen group: -	€	4,20
Fried potatoes Allergen group: -	€	4,20
Rice Allergen group: -	€	4,20
Mixed salad as a side dish	€	4,70
Mixed salad plate	€	6,90
Pumpkin seed oil, portion Allergen group: -	€	2,50

Potato salad -> Allergen group: M

Dressing: Yoghurt -> Allergen group: G M O Dressing: Vinegar & Oil -> Allergen group: -

Ketchup -> Allergen group: O

Mayonnaise -> Allergen group: C M O

Mustard -> Allergen group: M

Sweet mustard -> Allergen group: M Sauce Tatar -> Allergen group: C M O Herb butter -> Allergen group: G

SWEETS & ICE CREAM

Balasn Our speciality! grated apples with cinnamon and sugar, baked in a fine dough shell We recommend our award-winning Beerenauslese. Allergen group: A C G	€	5,70
Milchrahmstrudel homemade according to old tradition Allergen group: A C G	€	5,70
Curd cheese dumplings in fruit sauce with whipped cream Homemade dumplings according to grandma's recipe. Allergen group: A C G	€	5,70
Jam Palatschinken Austrian Pancakes with jam, 2 pieces Allergen group: A C G	€	5,70
Ice Palatschinken with 2 scoops of ice cream and whipped cream, garnished Allergen group: A C G H	€	7,70

BREAD & PASTRIES

Bread 1 Piece € 0,90

Allergen group: A F

Semmel 1 Piece € 1,10

Allergen group: A

Toast -> Allergen group: A F G